Bilateral
Multilateral

IDB

IBRD

IMF

Other
Commercial Ban
Other Bank
Bonds

Total

Percentage

<1 year

2.75
253.88
1.23
0.45
251.82
0.38
0.00
0.00
89.29
345.92

3.78

1-5 years
80.17
113.15
71.41
0.00
0.00
41.74
0.00
0.00
1,491.05
1,684.37

18.40

>5-10 years
181.62
714.80
564.46
58.00
5.04
87.30
0.00
0.00
300.00
1,196.42

13.07

>10 years
418.93
2,388.24
911.94
914.90
503.65
57.75
0.00
0.00
3,118.41
5,925.58

64.74

Total

683.47
3,470.07
1,549.04
973.35
760.51
187.17
0.00
0.00
4,998.75
9,152.29

100.00




